
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
86 

358 
141 
220 
529 
166 
317 
567 
702 
503 
383 
170 
271 
105 
354 
555 
171 
759 
775 
666 
272 
332 
106 
132 
257 

Name 
Nico Dauerer 
Uwe Schäfer 
Dušan Vít 
Jiří Mika 
Pavel Zeman 
Matěj Chabr 
Miroslav Látr 
Jiří Zeman 
Zbyňek Čurda 
Luboš Sázava  
Frank Regel 
Petr Zelenka 
Thomas Roth 
Mirek Pribula 
Thomas Gerber 
Miroslav Beer 
Petr Růt 
Jonny Schönfelder 
Marko Brenner 
Gustav Niedelský 
Swen Landwehr 
Franz Xaver Fellner 
Stefan Scheiber 
Miroslav Pešek 
Henrik Hummel 

Class 
A3 

A3 

A3 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A3 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

Best Tm 
1:50.323 
1:53.327 
1:54.652 
1:54.993 
1:56.608 
1:57.615 
1:58.096 
1:58.853 
2:00.709 
2:02.864 
2:03.284 
2:04.122 
2:04.828 
2:05.371 
2:06.050 
2:13.365 
2:13.461 
2:16.932 
2:19.654 
2:20.216 
2:21.672 
2:22.585 

Total Tm 
16:05.067 
12:52.481 
15:05.995 
15:01.376 
12:50.332 
13:02.327 

6:20.375 
13:31.822 

9:07.297 
11:22.195 
14:57.209 
11:21.005 

9:27.931 
12:42.741 

5:04.530 
12:29.210 
13:11.442 
12:56.935 
14:38.525 
13:05.121 
14:50.139 
13:44.342 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a te  
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
SK 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 
Dauerer Racing 
TRF team 
Driving Academy Racing 
Autoklub Mělník 
Zeman Racing team 
Chabrmotorsport 
Fučík s.r.o. 
Zeman Racing team 
ZC Racing 
GMS Racing team 
RAS Motorsport 
ZEKA Racing 
RAS Motorsport 
Clio cup 
Gerber Motorsport 
Subeeru Customs 
JMT Racing 
RAS Motorsport 
RAS Motorsport 
LRT Driver 
RAS Motorsport 
Fellner Motorsport 
Wildsau Racing team  
ZEKNOVA Czech 
team Hummel 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.10.2021 18:51:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

17.10.2021 14:10 


